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Detaily produktu

Kod

EAN 13
Délka (mm)
Sitka (mm)
Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Prtok vzduchu pfi 6 barech (I/min)

Velikost pFipojeni

Typ pripojeni

Typ zavitu

Pocet pripojek
Maximalni tlak (bar)
Tvar

Rozsah pracovnich teplot (°C)
Bezpecnostni norma
Otocny ovladac

Tvrzena

Odlucovace kondenzatu
Regulator prutoku
Material

Blistr

04.11.24 20:18

43E753

8712418383164

25

21

89
0.140000
1600

3/8

Euro
Muz

2

10
Straight
-20°C +70°C
Ne

Ano

Ne

Ne

Ne

Anodized aluminum/Stainless steel/Nickel-plated brass

Ano
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